
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/20/2021Ser#

Race Time

Euro Truck (A1 Main)

Cey, Channing 2 1 15 5:07.619 18.662 18.951 19.235 2 

Cey, Kim 4 2 15 5:08.021 0.402 18.989 19.406 19.667 3 

Wood, Jerome 5 3 10 5:03.154 24.113 28.505  4 

Ferris, Travis 1 4 0   1 

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/20/2021Ser#

Race Time

TC Stock (B1 Main)

Gleboff, Aaron 1 1 22 5:00.984 12.367 12.829 13.070 513.243

Yishker, Mike 2 2 21 5:02.107 13.795 14.020 14.140 614.236

Moore, Tim 3 3 21 5:11.197 9.090 13.568 13.799 13.974 714.177

Van Essen, Tim 5 4 20 5:13.904 14.540 14.660 14.926 915.228

Ferris, Travis 4 5 12 5:03.417 14.655 14.973 16.137 8 

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/20/2021Ser#

Race Time

TC Stock (A1 Main)

Nospoon 3 1 24 5:03.505 12.048 12.077 12.161 312.239

Pittman, Luke 2 2 23 5:00.702 12.009 12.077 12.160 212.232

Yu, Keith 1 3 23 5:03.147 2.445 11.483 11.752 11.900 112.011

Galang, Jesse 4 4 15 5:05.281 12.393 12.526 12.667 4 

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/20/2021Ser#

Race Time

F1 (A1 Main)

Gleboff, Aaron 2 1 20 5:11.955 14.487 14.581 14.822 215.175

Pittman, Luke 1 2 19 5:11.870 14.455 14.717 14.983 115.510

Ferris, Travis 3 3 18 5:09.753 14.917 15.240 15.565 316.059

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/20/2021Ser#

Race Time

Euro Truck (A2 Main)

Cey, Channing 2 1 16 5:16.471 18.890 18.982 19.235 219.788

Cey, Kim 4 2 16 5:18.889 2.418 18.718 19.067 19.414 319.946

Ferris, Travis 1 3 15 5:02.142 17.548 18.356 18.784 1 

Wood, Jerome 5 4 13 5:25.211 19.049 22.662 24.454 4 



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Euro Truck (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:07.619Cey, Channing 1 5:16.471 1 1 2115 16 31/624.0901.

5:08.021Cey, Kim 2 5:18.889 2 2 4215 16 31/626.9102.

5:03.154Wood, Jerome 3 5:25.211 3 4 7410 13 23/628.3653.

0.000Ferris, Travis 4 5:02.142 4 3 730 15 15/302.1424.

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/20/2021Ser#

Race Time

TC Stock (A2 Main)

Yu, Keith 1 1 25 5:00.485 11.396 11.536 11.624 111.694

Pittman, Luke 2 2 25 5:00.700 0.215 11.184 11.431 11.545 211.615

Galang, Jesse 4 3 19 5:03.976 12.019 12.226 12.361 412.549

Nospoon 3 4 0   3 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

TC Stock (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:00.702Pittman, Luke 2 5:00.700 2 2 4223 25 48/601.4021.

5:03.147Yu, Keith 3 5:00.485 3 1 4123 25 48/603.6322.

5:03.505Nospoon 1 1 4 5424 24/303.5053.

5:05.281Galang, Jesse 4 5:03.976 4 3 7315 19 34/609.2574.

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/20/2021Ser#

Race Time

TC Stock (B2 Main)

Ferris, Travis 4 1 0 14.465   8 

Gleboff, Aaron 1 2 0 12.681   513.540

Van Essen, Tim 5 3 0 14.060   915.366

Moore, Tim 3 4 0 13.270   713.884

Yishker, Mike 2 5 0 13.574   614.009

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

TC Stock (B2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:00.984Gleboff, Aaron 1 4:50.977 1 2 3222 22/591.9611.

5:03.417Ferris, Travis 5 1:02.196 5 1 6112 12/365.6132.

5:02.107Yishker, Mike 2 5:04.748 2 5 7521 21/606.8553.



5:11.197Moore, Tim 3 5:01.602 3 4 7421 21/612.7994.

5:13.904Van Essen, Tim 4 5:00.141 4 3 7320 20/614.0455.

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/20/2021Ser#

Race Time

F1 (A2 Main)

Gleboff, Aaron 2 1 20 5:10.082 14.649 14.816 14.997 215.206

Pittman, Luke 1 2 20 5:11.286 1.204 14.574 14.844 15.051 115.270

Ferris, Travis 3 3 0   3 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

F1 (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:11.955Gleboff, Aaron 1 5:10.082 1 1 2120 20 40/622.0371.

5:11.870Pittman, Luke 2 5:11.286 2 2 4219 20 39/623.1562.

5:09.753Ferris, Travis 3 3 3 6318 18/309.7533.

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/20/2021Ser#

Race Time

Euro Truck (A3 Main)

Cey, Kim 4 1 15 5:02.478 19.921 19.988 20.135 3 

Ferris, Travis 1 2 15 5:06.756 4.278 18.966 19.354 19.601 1 

Cey, Channing 2 3 15 5:13.376 10.898 8.940 16.643 18.108 219.397

Wood, Jerome 5 4 0   4 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Euro Truck (A3)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:07.619Cey, Channing 1 5:16.471 5:13.376 1 1 3 2115 16 153 31/624.0901.

5:08.021Cey, Kim 2 5:18.889 5:02.478 2 2 1 3215 16 151 31/621.3672.

0.000Ferris, Travis 4 5:02.142 5:06.756 4 3 2 530 15 152 30/608.8983.

5:03.154Wood, Jerome 3 5:25.211 3 4 4 7410 13 23/628.3654.



KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/20/2021Ser#

Race Time

TC Stock (B3 Main)

Yishker, Mike 2 1 21 5:06.650 13.727 13.799 13.945 614.176

Moore, Tim 3 2 21 5:06.684 0.034 13.458 13.557 13.653 713.756

Van Essen, Tim 5 3 18 5:06.896 13.961 14.686 15.311 916.143

Gleboff, Aaron 1 4 17 3:58.150 12.466 12.932 13.163 513.632

Ferris, Travis 4 5 0   8 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

TC Stock (B3)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:02.107Yishker, Mike 2 5:04.748 5:06.650 2 5 1 3521 211 42/608.7571.

5:00.984Gleboff, Aaron 1 4:50.977 3:58.150 1 2 4 3222 174 22/591.9612.

5:11.197Moore, Tim 3 5:01.602 5:06.684 3 4 2 5421 212 42/617.8813.

5:13.904Van Essen, Tim 4 5:00.141 5:06.896 4 3 3 6320 183 18/607.0374.

5:03.417Ferris, Travis 5 1:02.196 5 1 5 6112 12/365.6135.

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

11
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/20/2021Ser#

Race Time

TC Stock (A3 Main)

Yu, Keith 1 1 26 5:08.048 11.484 11.536 11.573 111.597

Pittman, Luke 2 2 26 5:08.411 0.363 11.389 11.464 11.547 211.613

Nospoon 3 3 25 5:07.074 11.885 11.927 11.982 312.032

Galang, Jesse 4 4 23 5:01.632 12.252 12.387 12.462 412.598

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

TC Stock (A3)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:03.147Yu, Keith 3 5:00.485 5:08.048 3 1 1 2123 25 261 51/608.5331.

5:00.702Pittman, Luke 2 5:00.700 5:08.411 2 2 2 4223 25 262 51/609.1112.

5:03.505Nospoon 1 5:07.074 1 4 3 4424 253 49/610.5793.

5:05.281Galang, Jesse 4 5:03.976 5:01.632 4 3 4 7315 19 234 42/605.6084.



KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

12
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/20/2021Ser#

Race Time

F1 (A3 Main)

Pittman, Luke 1 1 0.000   1 

Gleboff, Aaron 2 2 0.000   2 

Ferris, Travis 3 3 0.000   3 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

F1 (A3)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:11.955Gleboff, Aaron 1 5:10.082 1 1 2120 20 40/622.0371.

5:11.870Pittman, Luke 2 5:11.286 2 2 4219 20 39/623.1562.

5:09.753Ferris, Travis 3 3 3 6318 18/309.7533.


